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Hiawatha Valley League Corference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN
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10/14/2014
Varsity Boys 5000M
Name Yr Team
‘Carl Kozlowski 10 Lake City
Dakota Streit 12 Rochester Lourdes
James Mathison 12 Stewartville
Gabe Tempel 12 Hayfield
g:jesr;gg;n 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Mark Ostroot 12 Kasson-Mantorville
Eric Hokanson 12 Zumbro?a-MezeppalKenyon-
Wanamingo

Jack Williams 10 Pine Island
Cole Willers 10 Lake City
Mitchell Mund 10 Lake City
Logan Meurer 10 Pine Island
Ben Bohn 11 @Jggﬁitra]\;’l\élezeppa/Kenyom
Ben Colvin 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Bjorn Pearson 11 cannon falls
Shane Siewert 12 Lake City
Micah Grove 12 ﬁ;gﬁ:ﬁ;’?e&ppa/ Kenyon-
Tony Klindworth 11 Lake City
Colin Fritz 12  Lake City
lan Dewey 10 Rochester Lourdes
g‘.‘,f,g’; erty 11  Lake City
Cam Slowinski 11 Byron
Isaiah Ondler 12 Pine Island
Jonah Gehrt 12 Byron
Dylan Deetz 10 Stewartville
Karl Ritzman 12 cannon falls
Tyler Evenson 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Mason lverson 9 Kasson-Mantorville
Ethan 9 Byron

Time

17:01.6
17:09.2
17:10.2
17:17.6

17:24.2
17:34.0
17:53.3

17:56.5
17:56.9
17:57.3
18:06.7

18:10.1
18:15.0

18:21.4

18:23.1
18:28.5

18:32.2
18:33.9

18:36.4
18:41.5

18:41.9
18:50.1
18:567.3
19:03.2
19:07.5
19:08.5
19:09.2

19:12.2

Pace
5:29
5:32
5:32
5:34

5:37
5:40
5:46

547
5:47
5:47
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:11
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29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

Grundwald
Craig Banks

Garrett Bates
Dominic Sieve
Jimmy Kroll

Harrison
Heppelmann

Jared Aarsvold
Thor Hanson
Nate Peterson
Luke Simcox
Aren Jorgensen
Michael Kaiya
Jason Hoerle
Karl Trost
Derek Alpers
Riley Eddy
David Bauer

Colton Webster

Sam Marolt
Evan Goplen
Matt Schmall

Cole Haferman

Joey Majerus

Tanner Long
Ryan Alpers
Ryan Gorman
CJ Hahn
Kenny Schafer
Trevor Huneke

Donavan
Phoenix

Hiawatha Vatley League Conference Championships

12

9
10
12

10

11
10
11
7
9
10
12
11
9
8
9

11

12
9
11

10

12

11
11
9
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7
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11

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island

Kasson-Mantorville

Kasson-Mantorville
cannon falls

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island
cannon falls
Goodhue

cannon falls
Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron
Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron

Goodhue
Goodhue
Goodhue
Goodhue
Goodhue

Hayfield

19:16.8

19:18.1
19:31.5
19:49.0

19:50.1

19:50.9
19:52.2
19:53.0
19:54.4
20:00.2
20:05.6
20:08.4
20:09.3
20:10.8
20:13.9
20:15.4

20:20.5

20:29.7
20:31.8

20:33.7 -

20:47.5

20:54.6

21:18.0
22:22.0
22:29.6
23:19.8
24:19.6
25:04.2

25:39.5

Resuits by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN
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6:13
6:18
6:23
6:24

6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32

6:33

6:36
6:37

-6:38

6:42

6:44

6:52
7:12
715
7:31
7:50
8.05

8:16



11102014 Hiawatha Valley Leagus Conference Championships
16/14/2014

Ao e e e ke e e e ke e TEAM SCORE EE

1. 44 lLake City {17:58.3 89:51.1 1:3@.6)
1 1 Carl Kozlowski 16 17:01.6
2 7 Cole Willers 10 17:56.9
3 8 Mitchell Mund 16 17:57.3
4 13 Shane Siewert 12 18:23.1
5 15 Tony Klindworth 11 18:32.2
6 ( 16) Colin Fritz 12 18:33.8
7 ( 18) Austin O'Flaherty 311 18:41.5
2. 65 Kasson-Mantorville (18:18.2 91:308.9 1:45.8)
1 3 Brennan Gustafson 19 17:24.2
2 4 Mark Ostroot 12 17:34.0
3 11 Ben Colvin 11 18:15.¢
4 23 Tyler Evenson 11 19:688.5
5 24 Mason Iversoh 9 19:09.2
& ( 38) Harrison Heppelmann 10 19:58.1
7 ( 31) Jared Aarsvold 11 15:58.9
3. 91 Pine Island (18:48.1 94:00.4 1:52.5)
1 6 Jack Williams 16 17:56.5
2 9 Lloganh Meurer 18 18:06.7
3 28 Isaiah Ondler 12 18:50.1
4 27 QGarrett Bates 9 19:18.1
5 25  Jimmy Kroll 12 19:49.¢
& ( 37) Jason Hoerle 12 29:98.4
7 { 44) Evan Goplen 9 20:31.8
4. 97 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (18:49.9 94:09.2 2:27.2)
1 5 Eric Hokanson 12 17:53.3
2 16 Ben Bohn 11 18:10.1
3 14 Micah Grove 12 18:28.5
4 26 Craig Banks 12 19:16.8
5 42 (Colton Webster 11 20:28.5
6 ( 46) Cole Haferman 18 20:47.5
7  ( 47) Joey Majerus 12 20:54.6
5. 117 Rochester Lourdes {(19:03.5 95:;17.1 2:56.4)
1 2 Dakota Streit 12 17:69.2
2 17 TIan Dewey 19 18:36.4
3 28 Dominic Sieve 18 19:31.5
4 34 Luke Simcox 7 19:54.4
5 36 Michael Kaiya 1@ 20:05.6
6 ( 41) David Bauer 9 20:15.4
7 ( 45) Matt Schmall 11 2@:33.7
6. 133 Byron (19:21.0 96:44.6 1:18.3)
1 19 Cam Slowinski 11 18:41.9
2 21 Jonah Gehrt 12 18:57.3
3 25 Ethan Grundwald 9 19:12.2
4 33 Nate Peterson 11 19:53.0



Hiawatha Valey League Confererice Championships

19:32.9 97:44.3 1:52.5)

22:32.4 112:41.8 A4:88.8)

1110/2014
5 35 Aren Jorgensen 9 20:00.2
& ( 43) Sam Marolt 12 20:29.7
7 ( 48) Tanner Long 11 21:18.0
7. 144 cannon falls (
1 12 Bjorn Pearson 11 18:21.4
2 22 Karl Ritzman 12 19:07.5
3 32 Thor Hanson 18 19:52.2
4 38 Karl Trost 11 20:09.3
5 49 Riley Eddy 8 2@:13.9
8. 241 Goodhue {
1 39 Derek Alpers 9 20:10.8
2 49 Ryan Alpers 11 22:22.¢
3 5@ Ryan Gorman 9 22:29.6
4 51 Cj Hahn 11 23:19.8
5 52 Kenny Schafer 7 24:19.6
6 { 53) Trevor Huneke 9 25:4.2

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
James Mathison 12, Dylan Deetz 10

Hayfield

Gabe Tempel 12, Donavan Phoenix 11
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
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Byron High School, Byron, MN
10/14/2014

Name

Catherine
Degen

lizzy Bauer
Sidney Renelt

Jocasta
Adelsman

Hannah
Higgins
Katherine
Hoffman

Liv Kozlowski

Chrissy
Lofgren

Josselyn
Lindahl

Rebecca
Houston

Erin Leary
Anna Braun

Morgan
Dammann

Marie Larson

Taylor
Heitman

Elien Beckman
Lauryn Renier

Lauren
Nepstad

Justine
Schneider
Alyssa Rauk

Margaret
Degen

Becca
Goertzen

Varsity Girls 4000M

Yr
12

11
9

9

8

11

11

12

Team
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes
Lake City

Pine Island
Byron

cannon falls
Lake City

Stewartville
Pine Island

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes

Lake City
Stewartville
Lake City

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes

Byron
Byron
Pine Island

Rochester Lourdes

Lake City

Time
16:00.9

16:10.5
16:11.2

16:13.3

16:14.7

16:16.2
16:19.5
16:22.3

16:28.0

16:55.0

16:55.3
16:59.8

17:02.1
17:07.5
17:10.5

17:11.6
17:17.5

17:18.7

17:29.6
17:42.4
17:44.0

- 17:48.9

Pace
6:27

6:31
6:31

6:32

6:33

6:33
6:35
6:36

6:38

6:49

6:49

6:51
6:52
6:54
6:55

6:56
6:58

6:58
7:03
7:08
7:09

7:11
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23
24

25

26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43
44

45

46

47

48

23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34

35

36

- 37

38

39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46

Cassie Voth
lLaura Pedelty

Heather
Husgen

Hannah Alitz
Olivia Stahler
Sophia
Waldner

Tianna Beniak

Alaina Goff

Maddie
Patterson

Catherine
Keller

Ashley
Christensen

Ally Noll

Savannah
Kundert

Taylor
Rasmussen

Madison
Schafer

Lauren Mikel
Abbi Barstad

Alexandra
L.ouks

Caitlyn
Severson

Mabel
Whyttenbach

Ally Reiland

Annika
Thomley
Jordyn
Braaten
Annika
Johnson

Emma
Thomley

Jenna
Kremers

Hiawatha Vaiey League Conference Championships
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11

12
10

10

12
11
10

9

8
9
11

11

12

12
9

10

10

12

11

10

Goodhue
Stewartville

Stewartville

Lake City
Byron

Hayfield

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Stewartville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo

Lake City

Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island

Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island

Goodhue

Stewartville
Byron

Hayfield
Hayfield

Kasson-Mantorville
Stewartville

cannon falls
Pine Island
Byron
cannon falls

cannon falls

17:568.0
18:03.0

18:05.5

18:06.9
18:12.1

18:13.5

18:14.4
18:17.0
18:18.8

18:23.5

18:30.8
18:31.2
18:32.8

18:38.2

18:39.3
18:43.9

18:49.2

18:56.2

19:02.8

19:03.2
19:09.8
19:12.1

19:17.8

19:18.2

19:20.9

19:21.7

7:14
7:16

717

7:18
7:20

7:20

7:21
7:22
7:23

7:24

7:27
7:28
7:28

7:30

731

77:337 ,
7:35

7:38

7:40

7:40
7:43
7:44

7:46
7:46
7:48

7:48



11/10/2014 Hiawatha Valley ! eague Conference Championships

. Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- ) .

49 47 Kallie Alders 8 Wanamingo 19:28.1 7:50

50 48 Anabel Smith 7 Kasson-Mantorville 19:36.8 754
. Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- ) .

51 49 Haley Elingson 10 Wanamingo 19:47.9 758

52 50 Ava Holtz 8 Kasson-Mantorville 19:49.1 7:59
Hannah . .

53 51 Johnson 12  Hayfield 19:56.5 8:02

54 52 Emma Vouk 12 Pine Isiand 20:05.1 8:05

b5 53 Brooke Hogan 11 cannon falls 20123 8.08

56 54 AlyssaKlocke 11 Hayfield 20:15.3  8:09
Elizabeth ) .

57 55 Reynolds 12 Hayfield 20:166 8:10

58 56 Jackie Sanvick 11 Hayfield 20:32.0 8:16
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- ) i

29 57 Sarah Benrud 11 Wanamingo 20:48.8 8:23
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- . i

60 58 Payton Kruse 10 Wanamingo 20:56.0 8:26

61 59 Cayla Loy 11 Kasson-Mantorville 21:16.5 834

62 60 Caitlyn Irish 9 Kasson-Mantorville 22:36.6 9:06
. Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- . .

63 61 Clara Flikke 9 Wanamingo 23:38.7 931

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Resuits will be posted online @
- www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN

10/14/2014
wkskdkkkdkkk TEAM SCORE ®*®kkdkss*

1. 42 Rochester Lourdes (16:39.7 83:18.1 1:16.7)
1 1 Catherine Degen 12 16:08.9
2 2 Lizzy Bauer 11 16:18.5
3 11 Erin Leary 16 16:55.3
4 12 Anna Braun 8 16:59.8
5 16 Ellen Beckman 12 17:11.6
6 ( 17) Lauryn Renier 7 17:17.5
7 ( 21) Margaret Degen 7 17:44.0
2. 60 Lake City (16:54.5 84:32.2 1:37.7)
i 3 Sidney Renelt 9 16:11.2
2 7 Liv Kozlowski 9 16:19.5
3 13 Morgan Dammann 11 17:82.1
4 15 Taylor Heitman 11 17:16.5
5 22 Becca Goertzen 12 17:48.9
6 {( 25) Hannah Alitz 12 18:86.9



Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

{(17:14.1 86:18.1 1:57.4)

(17:35.1 87:55.3 1:54.7)

(17:206.7 87:33.1 2:24.9)

(18:52.7 94:23.2 3:56.1)

(19:06.6 95:32.7 1:18.3)

(19:16.9 96:24.3 2:01.8)

111012014
7 ( 31) Catherine Keller 9 18:23.5
3. 78 Byron
1 5 Hannah Higgins 8 16:14.7
2 1¢ Rebecca Houston 12 16:55.0
3 18 Lauren Nepstad 7 17:18.7
4 19 3Justine Schneider 11 17:29.6
5 26 Olivia Stahler 16 18:12.1
6 ( 37) Abbl Barstad 9 18:49.2
7 ( 44) Annika Johnson 7 19:18.2
4. 98 Stewartville
1 8 Chrissy Lofgren 11 16:22.3
2 14 Marie Larson 11 17:87.5
3 23 Laura Pedelty 8 18:83.¢@
4 24 Heather Husgen 11 18:85.5
5 29 Alaina Goff 11 18:17.0
6 ( 36) Lauren Mikel 12 18:43.9
7 { 41) Ally Reiland 11 19:89.8
5. 181 Pine Island
1 4 Jocasta Adelsman 9 16:13.3
2 9 Josselyn Lindahl 9 16:28.0
3 2@ Alyssa Rauk 8 17:42.4
4 33 Ally Noll 9 18:31.2
5 35 Taylor Rasmussen 11 18:38.2
6 { 43) Jordyn Braaten 12 19:17.8
7 { 52) Emma Vouk 12 29:05.1
6. 192 cannon falls
1 6 Katherine Hoffman 11 16:16.2
2 42 Annika Thomley 16 19:12.1
3 45 Emma Thomley 11 19:26.9
4 46 Jenna Kremers 18 19:21.7
5 53 Brooke Hogan 11 29:12.3
7. 284 Kasson-Mantorville
1 32 Ashley Christensen 8 18:30.8
2 34 Savannah Kundert 11 18:32.8
3 48 Mabel Wyttenbach 9 19:83.2
4 48 Anabel Smith 7 19:36.8
5 50 Ava Holtz 8 19:49.1
6 ( 59) Cayla Loy 11 21:16.5
7 ( 6@) Caitlyn Irish 9 22:36.6
8. 209 Hayfield
1 27 Sophia Waldner 1e 18:13.5
2 38 Alexandra Louks 16 18:56.2
3 39 Caitlyn Severson 9 19:02.8
4 51 Hannah Johnson 12 19:56.5
5 54 Alyssa Klaocke 11 20:15.3
6 ( 55) Elizabeth Reynolds 12 2@:16.6
7 ( 56} Jackie Sanvick 11 28:32.@



1110/2014 Hiawatha Valey League Conference Championships

9, 211 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo {(19:19.6 96:38.@ 2:34.4)
] 28 Tianna Beniak 12 18:14.4
2 38 Maddie Patterson 19 18:18.8
3 47 Kallie Alders 8 19:28.1
4 49 Haley Elingson 10 19:47.9
5 57 Sarah Benrud 11 20:48.8
6 ( 58) Payton Kruse 16 20:56.0
7 ( 61) Clara Flikke 9 23:38.7

Incomplete Teams:

Goadhue
Cassie Voth 16, Madison Schafer 12
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN
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Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Jeremy Keller

Risdon
Kaartinen

Benjamin
Trihey

Jacob Wright
Josiah Bauer
Alex Scharpen

Mitchell
Magnuson

Nate Martin

Jacob Olson
Ben Johnson
Noah Koenig

Noah Krueger

Parker Smith
Charlie Miller

Ben Erickson

Ryan Bartel
Isaac Haman
Shawn Husgen

Logen
Fauthaber

Tim Peterson
Michael Horkey
Vince Davisson

John Nelson

Tyler Stene

Mathew
Determan

Yr
11

11

©w o

12

o ©0

10
11
"

10

10
10

Q@ w o

12

10

10

Team
Lake City

Lake City

Kasson-Mantorville

Pine Island
Pine Island
Lake City

Pine Island

Lake City
Pine Island
Lake City
Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron ,
Kasson-Mantorville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island
Stewartville

Stewartville

Lake City
Pine Island
cannon falls

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Kasson-Mantorville

Time
19:15.2

19:36.8

19:41.5

20:14.4
20:22.4
20:34.1

20:38.0

20:42.4
20:51.8
20:55.5
21:05.0

21:14.5
21:18.9

21:21.5
21:22.7

21:33.0
21:46.3
21:51.7

21:52.3

21:57.7
21:58.1
22:10.5

22:174

22:30.0

22:30.3

Pace
6:12

6:19

6:21

6:31
6:34
6:38

6:39

6:40
6:43
6:45
6:48

6:51

6:52
6:53

6:53

6:57
7:01
7:03

7:03

7:05
7:05
7:09

7:11
7:15

7:15
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48

49

50

51
52

53

54

95
56
57
58

23
24

25

26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37

Garrett Cobb
Joe Livingood
Patrick Dearani
Andy Kroll
Jakob Ableitner
Dakota Fouts
Sam Baska

Jack Owen
Mark Ustby
Corbin Avery

Ryan Schaefer
Jarrett Nepstad
Hunter Kraling
Luke Nordman
Noah Bauer
Colby Distad
Carson Hanna

Ben Knowlton

Sam Kepros
Aric Jorgensen

Ben Grimsrud

Dawson lhrke
Carl Rol

Jon
Pocklington

Andrew
Simmons

Aaron Trost
Garrett Talbot

Paul Dahlen

Kam
Lodermeier

Alex Kurth
Jonathan Hintz
Zach Heimer
Nick Egan

Hiawatha Valley | eague Conference Championships

11

9
10

8
11
10
12

11
8
9

9
11
12

10

11

10

12

12
12

10

Pine Island

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island

Pine Island

Byron

Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island
Kasson-Mantorville
Byron

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Pine Island
Byron

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Byron
Lake City

Pine Island

Stewartville

cannon falls
Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City
Pine Island
Byron
Lake City

22:31.0
22:33.7
22:39.1
23:05.5
23:05.9
23:10.2
23:13.8

23:15.7
23:18.7
23:20.1

23:24.4
23:24.7
23:29.2
23:30.2
23:30.8
23:354
23:35.8

23:36.9

23:45.2
23:45.8

23:49.9

23:52.0
24:31.5

24:33.8

24:37.3

24.38.5
24:42.8

24:43.3

25:00.7

25:03.5
25:04.3
25:14.5
25:26.4

7:15
7:16
7:18
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29

7:30
7:31
7:31

7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36

7:37

7:39
7:39

7:41

7:41
7:54

7:55

7:56

7:56
7:58

7:58

8:04

8.04
8:05
8:08
8:12



1110/2014 Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

59 38 Eric 9 Rochester Lourdes 25:28.1 8:12
Chestolowski
60 32 Alex Bowron 9 Rochester Lourdes 25:32.2 8:14
Jonathan . ] _
61 Aggen 11  Pine Island 25:35.0 8:15
Jimmy . . .
62 Anderson 8 Lake City 25:57.6 8:22
63 Cody Briggs 9 Lake City 26:57.2 8:41
Brandon . .
64 Rolandson 7 Byron 28:02.7 9:02
August . ] _
65 Cavanaugh 9 Lake City 32:43.0 10:32

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN

18/14/2014
*kEEEEHREEE TEAM SCORE H%*#kkkkkk

1. 27 Lake City (20:12.8 101:04.0 1:46.3)
1 1 Jeremy Keller 11 19:15.2
2 2 Risdon Kaartinen 11 19:36.8
3 6 Alex Scharpen 11 28:34.1
4 8 Nate Martin 9 20:42.4
5 1e Ben Johnson 7 20:55.5
— 6 - (18) Tim Peterson 9 21:57.7
7 ( 37) Carl Rol 7 24:31.5
2. 36 Pine Island (20:38.4 183:11.6 0:58.6)
1 4 Jacaob Wright 8 20:14.4
2 5 Josiah Bauer 9 20:22.4
3 7 Mitchell Magnuson 12 29:38.@
4 9 Jacob Olson 9 208:51.8
5 11 Noah Koenig 10 21:05.@
& ( 17) Isaac Haman 19 21:46.3
7 ( 19) Michael Horkey 9 21:58.1
3. 87 Kasson-Mantorville (21:44.4 108:41.7 3:53.9)
1 3 Benjamin Trihey 9 19:41.5
2 14 Charlie Miller 9 21:21.5
3 16 Ryan Bartel 16 21:33.0
4 22 Mathew Determan 10 22:30.3
5 32 Colby Distad 11 23:35.4
4, 94 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo {22:€8.1 110:40.3 2:01.2)
1 12 Noah Krueger 11 21:14.5

2 15 Ben Erickson 18 21:22.7



Hiawatha Valley Leagus Conference Championships

(22:48.7 114:03.3 2:16.9)

(23:406.1 118:20.5 2:49.0)
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3 2@ John Nelson 12 22:17.4
4 21 Tyler Stene 16 22:20.90
5 26 Jack Owen 11 23:15.7
6 ( 28) Corbin Avery 9 23:2¢.1
7 ( 34) Ben Knowlton g 23:36.9
5 124 Byron

1 13 Parker Smith 11 21:18.9
2 23 Joe Livingood 9 22:33.7
3 25 Dakota Fouts 10 23:10.2
4 3¢ Jarrett Nepstad 11 23:24.7
5 33 Carson Hanna 9 23:35.8
6 { 35) Aric Jorgensen 7 23:45.8
7 ( 36) Dawson Ihrke 9 23:52.9
6 149 Rochester Lourdes

1 24 Patrick Dearani 16 22:39.1
2 27 Mark Ustby 8 23:18.7
3 29 Ryan Schaefer 9 23:24.4
4 31 Luke Nordman 9 23:30.2
5 38 Eric Chestolowski 9 25:28.1
6 ( 39) Alex Bowron 9 25:32.2

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
Shawn Husgen 9, Logen Faulhaber 8, Andrew Simmons 8

- cannon falls

Vince Davisson

8, Aaron Trost 7




111072014

Place

Co~NO O b WN =

O O~ DA WN-2OW

W W OWUNNDNMNMNNNNNNN
N = O C O~ B WN=2 O

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN
10/14/2014
Junior Varsity Girls 4000M

TmPI
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17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26

Name

Anna Otto
Margaret Boyce
Brenna Nelson
Wynter Bergner
Phebe Nelson
Maddie Ford
Maggie Cedar
Isabel Field

Madi Dwelle
Lydia Taylor
Rylee Tjossem
Taylor Smith
Megan Scheuer
Emily Luther
Melissa Carlson
Abby Bauman
Lina Wuestefeld
Madie Ryan
Naomi Lichtblau-Tepley
Valeria Abus
Katie Carpenter
Janessa Malone
Annika Adelsman
Olivia Renelt
Allison Keller
Grace Foster
Summer Rauk
Emily Scruggs
Laureen Kaartinen
Megan Johnson
L.auren Rupprecht
Sydney Brooks

—
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Team

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Lake City
Rochester |.ourdes
Lake City

Byron

Lake City
Stewartville

Lake City

L.ake City
Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville

Byron

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island

Kasson-Mantorville

Lake City
Lake City
Pine Island
Byron
Stewartville
Pine Island
Lake City
Lake City
cannon falls
Pine Island
Stewartville
Lake City
Hayfield
Pine Island
Byron

Time

18:28.1
18:28.5
18:36.6
18:37.2
18:37.4
18:49.6
18:50.2
18:58.4
19:02.6
19:10.0
19:18.7
19:21.4
19:30.5
19:30.9

19:42.4

19:48.9

1 19:495

19:51.0
19:51.5
20:05.7
20:15.0
20:16.4
20:19.5
20:22.9
20:31.4
20:48.7
20:59.6
21:05.7
21:08.8
21:16.1
21:20.6
21:30.7

Pace
7:26
7:26
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:35
7:35
7:39
7:43
7:43
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:59

8:00
8:00
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:16
8:23
8:27
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:36
8:40

759
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33 27 Kaitlyn Champa 12 Pine Island 21:37.7 8:43
34 28 Jenna Emanuel 9 Byron 21:39.9 8:43
35 Katie Goihl 8 Lake City 21:40.3 8:44
36 29 Brenna Ryan 8 Rochester Lourdes 21:42.3 8:44
37 Emma Cavanaugh 12 Lake City 21:43.9 8:45
38 30 Jesselyn Lonneman 11  Pine Island 21:59.5 8:51
39 Kelsey Roe 9 Hayfield 22:01.1 8:52
40 Lilly Matson 7 Lake City 22:12.9 8.57
41 Taylor Rudnicki 8 Lake City 22:19.8 9:00
42 31 Sydney Olson 8 Byron 22:204  9:00
43 Gracie Morris 9 Byron 22:27.1 9:02
44 Regina Burroughs 12 Byron 22:28.6 9:03
45 Alyssa Cordes 10 Byron 22:30.2 9:04
46 Lily Johnson 9 cannon falls 22:43.2 9:09
47 Elia Holtz 11 Kasson-Mantorville 22:48.9 9:11
48 Abby Brytowski 7 Byron 22:50.8 912
49 32 Kalley Diercks 11 Goodhue 22:56.1 9:14
50 33 Caitlyn Hughes 12 Stewartville 23:00.1 9:16
51 Nyombia Smith 10 Byron 23:134 9:21
52 34 Chelsea Voth 12  Goodhue 23:23.9 9:25
53 Shalyn Quandt 10 Byron 23:34.1 9:29
54 35 Jerica Staehli 12 Goodhue 23:54.0 9:37
55 36 Maggie Mills 12 Goodhue 24:10.0 9:44 ‘
56 ' Summer Jantzen 7 Pine Island 25:01.0 1004
57 Nell Knutson 10 Byron 25:21.0 1012
58 37 Caitlin Roschen 12 Goodhue 26:05.0 10:30
59 Danielle Schmidt 9 Hayfield 26:41.0 10:45

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Byron High School, Byron, MN
16/14/2014

1. 33 Rochester Lourdes (18:55.@ 94:34.9 1:14.3)

1 1 Anna Otto 7 18:2
2 2 Margaret Boyce 7 18:2
3 4 Wynter Bergner 9 18:3
4 11 Rylee Tjossem 9 19:1
5 2 19:4
6 8 21:4

15 Melissa Carlson 1
{ 29} Brenna Ryan




Hiawatha Valley L eague Conference Championships

{18:52.8 94:23.8 0:33.4)

(19:55.4 99:36.7 2:41.1)

(20:32.4 102:42.0 4:91.7)

(20:30.9 102:34.3 1:31.7)

(24:85.8 120:29.0 3:88.9)

11102014

2 34 Lake City
1 3 Brenna Nelson 7 18:36.6
2 5 Phebe Nelson 7 18:37.4
3 7 Maggie Cedar 8 18:50.2
4 9 Madi Dwelle 11 19:89.6
5 1¢ Lydia Taylor 12 19:10.0
6 ( 17) Madie Ryan 8 19:51.90
7 ( 18) Naomi Lichtblau-Tepley 7 19:51.5
3 79 Byron
1 6 Maddie Ford 11 18:49.6
2 13 Megan Scheuer 8 19:38.5
3 14 Emily Luther 12 19:30.9
4 28 Katie Carpenter 16 29:15.0
5 26 Sydney Brooks 12 21:30.7
6 ( 28) Jenna Emanuel g9 21:39.9
7 ( 31) Sydney Olson 8 22:20.4
4 98 Stewartville
1 8 Isabel Field 7 18:58.4
2 12 Taylor Smith 8 19:21.4
2 21 Janessa Malone 9 20:16.4
4 24 Emily Scruggs 12 21:85.7
5 33 Caitlyn Hughes 12 23:00.1
5 185 Pine Island
1 16 Abby Bauman 8 19:48.9
2 18 Valeria Abus 11 20:05.7
3 22 Annika Adelsman 7 20:19.5

T4 23 Summer Rauk 11 2@:59.6
5 25 Lauren Rupprecht 12 21:20.6
6 { 27) Kaitlyn Champa 12 21:37.7
7 ( 3@8) Jesselyn Lonneman 11 21:59.5
6 174 Goodhue
1 32 Kalley Diercks 11 22:56.1
2 24 Chelsea Voth 12 23:23.9
3 35 Jerica Staehli 12 23:54.6
4 36 Maggie Mills 12 24:10.0
5 37 (aitlin Roschen 12 26:05.0

Incomplete Teams:

Kasson-Mantorville
Lina Wuestefeld 11, Ella Holtz 11

cannon falls
Gra

ce Foster 9, Lily Johnson 9
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Hayfield
Megan Johnson 9, Kelsey Roe 9, Danielle Schmidt ¢
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61 NEW COURSE sectlon 1A
NAME PL 1600M| 3200M | 5000M SPLIT#BPLITH#PLITHO13Tin
2000M| 4000M
Boys' SO%M: Zack Emery, LaCrescent, 16:28 .
Carl 2 5:05 10:35 | 16:46 505 | 5:30 | 6:11
Mitchell 12 5:24 11:07 | 17:30 5:24 | 543 | 6:23
Cole 14 5:24 11:09 1 17:38 5:24 | 5:45 | 6:28
Austin 23 5:26 11:15 | 18:04 5:26 | 549 | 6:49
Shane 25 5:28 11:26 | 18115 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:49
Tony 27 5:30 11:29 | 18:20 5:30 | 5:59 | 6:51
Colin 37 5:28 11:28 | 18:33 528 | 6:00| 7:05
Girls' 4000M: Kayla Christopherson, Austin Pacelli, 15:40.
Liv 2 7:33 15:43 7:33 1 8:10
Sidney 11 7:33 16:05 7:33 | 8:32
Taylor 39 8:.08 17:08 8:08 | 9:00
Morgan 40 7:52 17:10 7:52 | 5:18
Becca 59 8:20 17:45 8:20 | 9:25
Hannah 68 8:32 18:08 8:32 1 9:36
Catherine 80 8:44 18:19 8:44 | 9:35
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SECTION 1A BOYS' CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP
OCTOBER 23, 2014

5088 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA
TOP 5 RUNNERS
PLACE NAME SCORE INDIVIDUAL TEAM POINTS AVG TIME
SPREAD
1 Lake City 68 2 1@ 12 21 23 | 25 35 17:39.8
1:29.4
2 La Crescent 113 1 5 22 28 57 | 68 74 17:52.9
2:48.90
3 Plainview-Flgin-Millville 137 9 17 34 38 39 | 48 54 18:19.5
1:28.9
4 Blooming Prairie 194 13 14 43 44 88 | 1e1 122 18:42.9
2:17.4
& Pine Island 198 & 27 33 59 73 | 75 88 18:39.8
2:38.5
6 Rochester Lourdes 21¢ 4 36 47 64 68 | 71 89 18:47.9
2:35.8
7 Cotter 235 8 11 58 76 99 | 115 118 18:52.5
2:54.8
8 Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl 238 19 32 53 62 72 | 94 163 19:00.1
1:46.8
9 Dover-Eyota 254 24 48 49 66 67 | 85 92 19:09.7
1:24.0
.18 St. Charles ... .257...29 . 41 .56 61- 7¢ |} 82 86 19:08.9-
1:19.8
11 Cannon Falls 273 18 45 55 77 78 | 19:15.06
1:58.9
12 Byron 295 36 37 52 79 97 | 1e2 111 19:28.96
2:18.0
13 Wabasha-Kellogg 298 7 15 83 95 98 | 1ee 19:21.5
3:36.4
14 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn 365 26 46 58 84 91 | 105 116 19:26.9
1:58.8
15 Chatfield 348 3 63 8 9 99 | 1806 116 19:49.3
4:00.7
16 GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthind 354 206 65 69 93 107 | 188 114 19:50.3
3:15.1
17 Schaeffer Academy 486 16 51 189 113 117 | 20:33.7
4:33.9
18 Kingsland 466 42 81 184 119 120 | 123 126 21:09.5
3:48.8
19 Austin Pacelli 513 31 112 121 124 125 | 127 22:18.5
5:58.6
20 Goodhue INC * * * *
21 Hayfield INC * *

22 Stewartville INC * *



1110/2014
GRADE BREAKDOWN

GRADE FINISHERS PERCENT
7 6 4
2 3 2
9 28 21
1le 34 25
11 28 21
12 36 27
TOTAL 135

AVERAGE GRADE OF RUNNERS

OVERALL - 18.4
TOP 25 - 16.7
TOF 16 - 18.8

mnsectionlacc.tripod.com/2014/bteam. txt
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SECTION 1A BOYS' CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

OCTOBER 23, 2@14

568e METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

FINISH ORDER

IND TEAM
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 *
5 x
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
18 8
11 9
Millville
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
Millville
28 18
21 19
Centrl
22 20
Ostrnd/Sthlnd
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
Ptrsn
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
Centrl
35 33
36 34

Miliville

NAME

Zack Emery
Carl Kozlowski
Christian Bance
James Mathison
Gabriel Tempel
Dakota Streit
Matt Steiger
Jack Williams
Nick Meyer
Henry Killen
Peter Huber

Mitchell Mund
Kyle Schneider
Cole Willers
Elijah Baker
Alec Ille
Logan Lien
Josiah Nelson
Jaxon Stucky

Bjorn Pearson
Travis Troendle

Peter Torkelson

Austin O'Flaherty
Cole Fechner
Shane Siewert
Alex Kruger

Tony Klindworth
Dylan Linder

Logan Meurer
Andrew Lechnir
Chris Majerus
Jonah Gehrt
Nathan Drees
Nate Eversole

Isaiah Ondler
Lance Burks

mnsectionlacc.tripod.com/2014/htime.txt

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA

TIME

16:
:46.1
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
:13.5
17:
17:

16

17

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

18:
18:

18:

18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:

28.3

57.4
58.5
59.5
85.5
98.9
12.5

24.6
24.8

3e.9
37.7
38.0
46.1
46.3
54.4
55.9
56.9

1.3
92.5

3.3

:04.7
188.3
18:
18:
18:
18:

17.8@
20.1

22,2
22.7
23.6
30.7
368.9
31.3

PACE GRADE
5:18 10
5:24 10
5:28 12
5:28 12
5:28 12
5:30 12
5:31 9
5:32 10
5:33 9
5:36 12
5:36 12
5:38 16
5:40 12
5:41 10
5:43 1e
5:43 9
5:46 12
5:46 io
5:47 9
5:48 11
5:48 12
5:49 1e
5:49 11
5:59 9
5:53 12
5:53 12
5:54 11
5:55 10
5:55 10
5:55 1@
5:55 1e
5:58 12
5:58 10
5:58 11
5:58 12
5:58 11

SCHOOL

La Crescent

Lake City
Chatfield
Stewartville
Haytield
Rochester Lourdes
La Crescent

Pine Island
Wabasha-Kellogg
Cotter
Plainview-Elgin-

Lake City

Cotter

Lake City
Blooming Prairie
Blooming Prairie
Wabasha-Kellogg
Schaeffer Academy
Plainview-Elgin-

Cannon Falls
Lanesboro/Fillmore

GrndMdw/Lry-

Lake City

La Crescent

Lake City
Dover-Eyota

Lake City
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-

Pine Island

La Crescent

St. Charles

Byron

Austin Pacelli
Lanesboro/Fillmore

Pine Island
Plainview-Elgin-
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37 35 Colin Fritz 18:23.1 5:58 12 Lake City

38 36 Ian Dewey 18:37.2 6:00 10 Rochester Lourdes

39 37 Cam Slowinski 18:48.9 6:03 11 Byron

48 38 Matt Folkert 18:49.7 6:94 12 Plainview-Elgin-~
Millville

41 39 Peyton Lavigne 18:53.7 6:05 10 Plainview-Elgin-
Millville

42 40 Thomas Zimmerman 18:55.7 6:06 12 Plainview-Elgin-
Millville

43 41 Levi Kittleson 18:56.5 6:06 11 5t. Charles

44 * Dylan Deetz 18:57.2 6:06 18 Stewartville

45 42 Claytan Friemuth 18:58.2 6:66 12 Kingsland

46 43 Evan Doerhoefer 18:58.6 6:87 18 Blooming Prairie

47 44 Isaac Baker 19:00.0 6:87 11 Blooming Prairie

48 45 Karl Ritzman 19:00.7 6:97 12 Cannon Falls

49 46 Hunter Herber 19:01.06 65:97 11 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

5@ 47 bominic Sieve 19:04.2 6:08 10 Rochester Lourdes

51 48 Izaak Juenemann 19:086.1 6:89 11 Dover-Eyota

52 49 Nathaniel Gunter 19:06.9 6:09 10 Dover-Eyota

53 58 Garet Grant 19:87.5 6:09 9 Cotter

54 51 Josiah Bell 19:8.2 6:10 12 Schaeffer Academy

55 52 Ethan Grundwald 19:16.4 6:10 9 Byron

56 53 Michael Harrison 19:11.1 6:11 10 Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

57 54 Devin Stanley 19:15.2 6:12 10 Plainview-Elgin-
Millville

58 55 Thor Hanson 19:15.6 6:12 11 Cannon Falls

59 56 Nick Dayland 19:16.9 6:12 11 St. Charles

60 57 Sam Boudreau 19:16.3 6:12 12 ta Crescent

61 58 Jeremiah Munson 19:19.4 6:13 12 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

62 59 Evan Goplen 19:21.6 6:14 9 Pine Island

63 60 Cal MciLellan 19:23.9 6:15 19 la Crescent

64 Bl Quinn Roessler ~19:25.1  6:15 12  St. Charles

65 62 Casey 0Olson 19:26.1 6:15 1e Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

66 * Ryan Alpers 19:26.6 6:16 11 Goodhue

67 63 Dillon Nolan 19:27.0 6:16 9 Chatfield

63 64 Pavid Bauer 19:31.1 6:17 9 Rochester Lourdes

69 65 Daniel Gottschalk 19:31.8 6:17 12 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

78 68 Spencer Thrke 19:37.6 6:19 9 Dover-Eyota

71 67 Ben Reuss 19:41.90 6:28 11 Dover-Eyota

72 68 Peter Monk 19:41.3 6:20 9 Rochester Lourdes

73 69 Parker Hale 19:41.7 6:20 11 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

74 70 Ben Dittrich 19:43.4 6:21 12 St. Charles

75 * Derek Alpers 19:43.7 6:21 9 Goodhue

76 71 Luke Simcox 19:44.9 6:21 7 Rochester Lourdes

77 72 Treyten Chiglo 19:49.3 6:23 19 Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

78 73 Jimmy Kroll 19:51.0 6:23 12 Pine Island

79 74 Bryce Duffy 19:52,1 6:24 7 La Crescent

80 75 Garrett Bates 19:52.9 6:24 9 Pine Island

81 76 Aidan Beckman 19:53.2 6:24 1o Cotter

82 77 Karl Trost 19:57.3 6:25 11 Cannon Falls

83 78 Riley Eddy 20:00.2 6:26 8 Cannon Falls

84 79 Aren Jorgensen 20:01.5 6:27 9 Byran
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85 ge Angel Villarreal 20:03.5 6:27 12 Blooming Prairie

36 81 Hunter Meisner 20:03.7 6:27 11 Kingsland

87 82 Devin Kittleson 20:04.7 6:28 11 St. Charles

88 83 Spencer lLaVelle 20:98.3 6:29 9 Wabasha-~Kellogg

39 84 Trey Perez 20:11.5 6:3@ 11 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

99 85 Nick Gunter 26:13.3 6:31 7 Dover-Eyota

a1 86 Jay Davis 20:14.2 6:31 11 St. Charles

92 87 Keagan Clarke 20:15.2 6:31 12 Chatfield

a3 38 Jason Hoerle 20:17.3 6:32 12 Pine Island

94 89 Matt Schmall 20:18.4 6:32 11 Rochester Lourdes

95 99 Tim DeMarais 20:19.4 6:33 11 Cotter

96 91 Nathan Wick 20:20.7 6:33 18 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

97 92 Tanner Garity 206:34.8 6:37 9 Dover-gyota

a8 93 Marvin Heimer 20:36.3 6:38 12 GrndMdw /1 ry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

99 4 Aaron Eversole 20:36.6 6:38 9 Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

106 95 Alex Avilez 20:41.4 6:40 7 Wabasha-Kellogg

le1 96 Bennett Gathje 20:43.8 6:40 9 Chatfield

1e2 97 Tanner Long 20:48.7 6:42 11 Byron

183 98 Alex Joersz _ 20:49.9 6:42 12 Wabasha-Kellogg

1e4 98 Kevin Bradt 20:58.1 6:45 10 Chatfield

1es 1ee Paul Cushman 21:05.8 6:47 9 Wabasha-Kellogg

le6 181 Jesse Schewe 21:07.2 6:48 9 Blooming Prairie

1e7 182 Joe Lambrecht 21:87.4 6:48 9 Byron

1e8  1e3 Layton Howerton 21:10.2 6:49 18 Lanesboro/fFillmore
Centrl

109 164 Zachary Buchholtz 21:13.2 6:50 16 Kingsland

116 i85 Mitchell Ledebuhr 21:13.5 6:50 7 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

111 186 Andrew Gathje 21:18.92 6:51 11 Chatfield

112 1e7 Thomas Shaw 21:18.4 6:52 9 GrndMdw/ Lry-

" Ostrnd/Sthlnd '

113 1e8 Andrew Arndorfer 21:24.8 6:54 9 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

114 109 Joey Bierbaum 21:28.2 6:55 9 Schaeffer Academy

115 119 Dalton Lundy 21:30.8 6:56 12 Chatfield

116 111 Sam Marolt 21:41.6 6:59 12 Byron

117 112 Cole Ethen 21:46.2 7:00 10 Austin Pacelli

118 113 Jesse 0'Driscell 21:46.5 7:91 3 Schaeffer Academy

119 114 Jackson Hale 21:52.7 7:83 8 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

126 115 Ryan Ortega 22:62.9 7:06 18 Cotter

121 116 Dan Medin 22:14.4 7:10 12 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

122 117 Reed Davis 22:29.8 7:15 9 Schaeffer Academy

123 118 Ben Matzke 22:38.5 7:17 18 Cotter

124 119 Scott Lechner 22:45.2 7:19 10 Kingsland

125 120 Adam Buchholtz 22:47.0 7:20 11 Kingsland

126 121 Ben Kraemer 22:49.7 7:21 11 Austin Pacelli

127 122 Albert Zamarripa 23:10.3 7:28 12 Blooming Prairie

128 * €J Hahn 23:13.3 7:29 11 Goodhue

129 123 Logan 0'Connell 23:14.1 7:29 9 Kingsland

138 124 Isaac Kraushaar 24:04.6 7:45 106 Austin Pacelli

131 125 William Kahle 24:28.9 7:56@ 7 Austin Pacelli

132 126 James Hayes-Hall 25:13.4 8:07 12 Kingsland

133 * Donavan Phoenix 25:39.4 8:16 i1 Hayfield
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134
135

*
127

Trevor Huneke
Anthony Servellon

mnsectiontlacc.tripod.com/2014/btme.ixt

25:46.6 8:18
27:19.7 8:48

9
12

Goodhue
Austin Pacelli
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SECTION 1A GIRLS' CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIOQNSHIP
OCTOBER 23, 2014

4089 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA
TOP 5 RUNNERS
PLACE NAME SCORE INDIVIDUAL TEAM POINTS AVG TIME
SPREAD
1 Dover-Eyota 70 3 7 16 17 27 | 29 3¢ 16:18.7
0:54.0
2 Rochester Lourdes 97 2 11 24 26 34 | 50 54 16:26.3
1:16.0
3 Llanesboro/Fillmore Centrl 127 15 21 22 25 44 | 69 70 16:41.8
1:083.2
4 tLake City 143 1 10 37 38 57 | 65 76 16:46.8
2:02.2
5 Byron 165 18 19 31 42 55 | 81 86 16:59.0
1:18.1
6 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 178 12 23 33 52 58 | 71 89 17:01.2
1:34.6
7 Schaeffer Academy 204 13 20 47 56 68 | 17:13.8
1:54.1
8 Pine Island 215 5 8 53 72 77 | %8 115 17:13.4
2:27.5
9 Stewartville 252 4 48 49 63 88 | 85 97 17:34.2
3:19.2
186 La Crescent 258 9 59 61 62 67 | 87 1e3 17:33.4
2:08.2
11 GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthind 284 35 45 51 75 78 | 125 126 17:44.3
1:27.1
12 Wabasha-Kellogg 312 14 32 46 104 116 | 132 134 18:08.9
3:58.7 :
13 Lewstnh-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn 373 28 38 91 93 122 | 13e 133 18:40.8
4:18.3
14 Cotter 3382 43 64 82 92 101 | 121 127 18:36.1
2:15.9
15 Chatfield 396 4@ 73 83 98 102 | 106 188 18:40.4
2:27.6
16 Kingsland 425 74 79 80 85 197 | 112 118 18:51.4
1:39.8
17 Blooming Prairie 427 41 60 84 111 131 | 19:16.5
5:14.5
18 Cannon Falls 435 6 94 185 113 117 | 123 129 19:68.3
4:32.7
19 St. Charles 440 36 66 96 114 128 | 19:18.3
4:39.5
20 Hayfield 537 93 108 1€9 118 119 | 126 124 19:57.3
1:10.90
21 Austin Pacelli INC * * * *

22 Goodhue INC * *



1110/2014

GRADE BREAKDOWN

GRADE FINISHERS PERCENT

7 12 9

8 16 1t

9 24 7

10 27 i9

11 31 22

12 36 21
TOTAL 140

AVERAGE GRADE OF RUNNERS

OVERALL - 10.9
TOP 25 - 9.7
TOP 18 - 10.2

mnsectionlace.tripod.com/2014/gteam.txt
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mnsectiontace.iripod.com/2014/gtime.txt

SECTION 1A GIRLS' CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

FINISH ORDER

OCTOBER 23, 2014

4080€ METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

IND TEAM
1 *
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 3
1@ 9
11 18
12 11
13 12
Millville
14 13
15 14
16 15
Centrl
17 16
i8 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
Centrl
23 22
Centrl
24 23
Millville
25 24
26 25
Centrl
27 26
28 27
29 28
Ptrsn
30 29
31 38
32 31
33 32
34 *
35 33

Millville

NAME

Kayla Christopherson
liv Kozlowski
Catherine Degen
Annika Juenemann
Chrissy Lofgren
Josselyn Lindahl
Katherine Hoffman
Megan Rowe
Jocasta Adelsman
Sylvia Lechnir
Sidney Renelt
Lizzy Bauer
Sierra Stucky

Rose Doda
Qlivia Sailer
Leah Ruen

_ Christina Schmidt -~

Emmy Buntrock
Lauren Nepstad
Hannah Higgins
Abby Orvis
Maddie Smith

Kiera Olson
Linnea Clark

Anna Braun
Emily Snyder

Erin Leary
Madison Nelson
Bailey O'Hare

Abby Lee

Shantel Scofield
Rebecca Houston
Hannah McMillin

- Sarah Kahle

Helen Powley

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA

TIME

15
15
15

15

16

16:
14:
16:

16;

i6:

16:
16:

16;
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:

16+
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

:40.3
:43.86
:45.3
15:
15:
:54.9
15:
16:
16:
16:
i6:
109.2
is6:

56.5
51.3

55.8
6.9
1.9
92,1
05.6

12.2

L W W

PACE

:18
128
120
122
:23
124
125
:27
127
$27
=29
136
:31

oMo B R e B e R e L I L B o SR B e R

6:34
:34
6:34

[=)]

:38
:38
139
:39
140

6:42
144

O th

46
1)
:49
149
150
:51

DA

138

GRADE

8
9
12
9
11
9
11
12
9
12
9
11
11

1@
11
11

1@

12

12
11

SCHOOL

Austin Pacelli
Lake City
Rochester Lourdes
Dover-Eyota
Stewartville

Pine Island
Cannon Falls
Dover-Eyota

Pine Island

La Crescent

Lake City
Rochester Lourdes
Plainview-Elgin-

Schaeffer Academy
Wabasha-Kellogg
Lanesboro/Fillmore

Dover-Eyota - - o]

Dover-Eyota

Byron

Byron

Schaeffer Academy
Lanesboro/Fillmore

Lanesboro/Fillmore
Plainview-Elgin-

Rochester Lourdes
Lanesboro/Fillmore

Rochester Lourdes
bover-Eyota
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-

Dover-Eyota
Dover-Eyota
Byron
Wabasha-Kellogg
Austin Pacelli
Plainview-Elgin-
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36 34 Lauryn Renier 17:01.3 6:51 7 Rochester Lourdes

37 35 McKenzie Kirtz 17:02.2 6:51 12 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

38 36 Evelyn Daood 17:04.1 6:52 10 St. Charles

39 37 Taylor Heitman 17:68.6 6:54 11 Lake City

48 38 Morgan Dammanh 17:1@.2 6:55 i1 Lake City

41 39 Brooke Rosenau 17:11.4 6:55 1@ Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

42 40 Karen Gomez-Ruiz 17:12.6 6:56 12 Chatfield

43 41 Alison Pryor 17:13.7 6:56 10 Blooming Prairie

44 42 Annika Johnson 17:18.9 6:58 7 Byron

45 43 Cora Arnold 17:21.9 6:59 12 Cotter

46 44 Bailey Ruen 17:22.8 7:00 9 Lanesbore/Fiilmore
Centrl

a7 45 Rory Bickler 17:23.5 7:00 7 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

43 46 Ashley Haxton 17:24.0 7:006 9 Wabasha-Kellogg

49 47 Katherine Michelson 17:25.3 7:01 11 Schaeffer Academy

5e 48 Laura Pedelty 17:25.9 7:01 8 Stewartville

51 49 Marie Larson 17:26.4 7:01 11 Stewartville

52 50 Margaret Degen 17:26.9 7:01 7 Rochester Lourdes

53 51 Maddie Merten 17:27.3 7:81 7 GrndMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

54 52 Mika Miller 17:30.2 7:03 9 Plainview-Elgin-
Millville

55 53 Alyssa Rauk 17:32.3 7:83 3 Pine Island

56 59 Ellen Beckman 17:38.7 7.86 12 Rochester Lourdes

57 55 Justine Schneider 17:39.7 7:86 11 Byron

58 56 Kaitlin Fry 17:40.6 7:07 11 Schaeffer Academy

59 57 Rebecca Goertzen 17:45.8 7:09 12 Lake City

60 58 Cassandra Hall 17:46.8 7:09 8 Plainview-Elgin-
Millvilie

61 59 Rachel Schuster 17:47.2 7:09 12 ta Crescent

62 6o Alanna Grant 17:47.7 7:16 12 Blooming Prairie

63 61 Morgan Dunlap 17:52.4 7:12 10 La Crescent

64 62 Taylor Haney 17:54.8 7:12 19 La Crescent

65 63 Heather Husgen 17:57.1 7:13 i1 Stewartville

66 64 Leah Kall 18:02.7 7:16 12 Cotter

67 * Cassie Voth 18:@5.3 7:17 10 Goodhue

68 65 Hannah Alitz 18:08.4 7:18 12 Lake City

69 66 Lilli Shea 18:09.6 7:18 9 St. Charles

70 67 Chantelle Wernecke 18:16.3 7:19 11 La Crescent

71 68 Katherine Beech 18:12.4 7:20 10 Schaeffer Academy

72 69 Ashley Miner 18:13.4 7:28 9 Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

73 78 Nora Rein 18:14.0 7:20 7 Lanesboro/Fillmore
Centrl

74 71 Courtney Krier 18:15.9 7:21 7 Plainview-Elgin-
Millville

75 72 Taylor Rasmussen 18:15.5 7:21 11 Pine Island

76 73 Maddy Larrabee 18:17.2 7:21 12 Chatfield

77 74 Andrea Mettler 18:17.5% 7:22 ie Kingsland

78 * Madison Schafer 18:18.4 7:22 12 Goodhue

79 75 Stephanie Sukalski 18:19.2 7:22 12 GradMdw/Lry-
Ostrnd/Sthlnd

80 76 Catherine Keller 18:19.6 7:22 9 Lake City

a1 77 Ally Noll 18:22.4 7:24 9 Pine Island

a2 78 Moriah Weiss 18:29.3 7:26 10 GrndMdw/Lry-

Ostrad/Sthlnd
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83 79
34 80
85 81
86 82
87 83
88 84
89 85
98 86
g1 87
92 88
93 89
Millville
94 96
55 91
Ptrsn
56 92
97 a3
Ptrsn
98 a4
99 95
1606 96
161 97
l1e2 98
1e3 99
le4  ige
185 121
166 182
187 193
108 104
189 105
116 106
111 187
112 108
113 169
ii4 11e
115 111
116 112
117 113
118 114
119 115
120 116
121 117
122 118
123 119
124 12
125 121
126 122
Ptrsn
127 123
128 124
129 125
Ostrnd/Sthlnd
136 126
Ostrnd/Sthlnd
131 *
132 127
133 *
134 128
135 129

Marina Schwanke
Erica Earley
Abbi Barstad
Olivia Carrillo
Abigail Paul
Annika Nowlan
Renee Lechner
Olivia Stahler
Melly Franzose
Isabel Field
Brandy Hofschulte

Jordyn Braaten
Anna Frisch

Aubrey Allen
Emelia Schindeldecker

Emma Thomley
Lauren Mikel
Courtney Dayland
Ally Reiland
Hannah Blohm
Caitlyn Seversocn
Alexandra Louks
Kelly Vaselaar
Haley Woltz
Xochitl Riley
Klowee Malakowsky
Annika Thomley
Hannah Friedrich
Jocelyn Voeltz
Katie Meeker
Hannah Johnson
Elizabeth Reynolds
Sevin Cremeans
Gretchen Corson
Jenna Kremers
Allison Hansen
Emma Vouk

Maria Nielsen
Brooke Hogan
Audrey Farlinger
Alyssa Klocke
Megan Johnson
Brynn Spitzer
Nell Himlie

Grace Foster
Jackie Sanvick
Sara Gottschalk

Maggie Vlasaty

Robin Woodhouse
Anjuli Harris
Katherine Ethen
Tori Kittleson
Lily Johnson

mnsectioniace.tripod.com/2014/gtime.txt
;30
130
;31
132
:32
:33
:33
:36
:38
43
43

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18

18:
18:
19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19

19:
19:

19

19:

19

19:
19:

26

20:
26:

20

28:
209:
pis
280:
20:
20:
28:

20

20:
20:

20:
20:
21:

21:

21

21:
21:

21

22

37.
39,
41,
42,
43,
44,
145,
52.
57.
16.
1i.

11.
13.

16.
19.

19.
2e.
20.
21.
28.
28.
28,
:36.
4a.
a4,
145,
47.
150,
56.
58.
:@5.
a5.
28.
109,
10.
13.
15.
18.
28.
33.
38.
:46.
51.
55.

56.
59.

M UWOWWS 00ROV

&

w N

NMNONOOUUR WO WO WWRKOADOR,DODWNOWOWSNSLDLE WD

[STRRN]

15.1

16.

128,
33.
37.
:43,
e3.

DD

sl SN SN SN N NN NN

~

)

00 00 00 00 CO Q0 0D 0O DO OD GO 0O 00 0000 00 S S s =SS SESE NN N~
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:43
44

:45
146

147
147
147
147
:58
:50
:58
:54
:55
57
:57
:58
:59
101
192
105
105
106
107
107
.88
195
:1e
14
:16
:18
122
124
:25

:26
227
:33

134

138
=46
:42
45
:53

12
16

16
11

11
12

11
le

1o
12
11
12

16
11

11
12
12
12
19
10

12
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
11

16
12

Kingsland
Kingsland

Byron

Cotter

Chatfield
Blooming Prairie
Kingsland

Byron

La Crescent
Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-

Pine Island
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-

Cotter
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-

Cannon Falls
Stewartville
St. Charles
Stewartville
Chatfield
Hayfield
Hayfield

Cotter
Chatfield

La Crescent
Wabasha-Kellogg
Cannon Falls
Chatfield
Kingsland
Chatfield
Hayfield
Hayfield
Blooming Prairie
Kingsland
Cannon Falls
St. Charles
Pine Island
Wabasha-Kellogg
Cannon Falls
Kingsland
Hayfield
Hayfield

Cotter
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-

Cannon Falls
Hayfield
GrndMdw/Lry-

GrndMdw/Lry-

Austin Pacelli
Cotter

Austin Pacelli
St. Charles
Cannon Falls
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136 130 Mahsi Kamooneh 22:27.9 9:02 11 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

137 131 Carissa Easton 22:28.2 9:02 12 Blooming Prairie

138 132 Lexi Schively 22:58.3 9:11 12 Wabasha-Kellogg

139 133 Hannah Harper 22:58.8 9:15 8 Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-
Ptrsn

146 134 Hailey Vosen 25:13.3 1@:€9 i1 Wabasha-Kellogg



28 10MPH Wind

STATE MEET

NAME PL | | t600M| 3200M |5000M SPLIT#BPLIT#pPLIT#013Tin]
2000M| 4000M

Carl 24/13 | 505 | 10:26 | 16:35 5:05 | 5:21 } 6:09 {17:17
Mitchell 86/45 | 5:18 | 10:56 | 17:24 5:18 | 5:38 | 6:28
Cole 101/53 { 5:18 | 10:58 | 17:30 5:18 | 5:40 | 6:32
Austin 102/54 | 5:18 | 10:58 | 17:31 5:18 | 5:40 | 6:33
Tony 151/87 | 5:30 11:25 | 18:08 5:30 | 5:55 | 6:43
Colin 153/89 | 5:28 | 11:25 | 18:19 5:28 | 5:57 | 6:54
Shane 160/96 | 5:22 | 11:16 | 18:42 5:22 | 554 | 7:26

Sidney 60 7:37 15:56 7:37 | 8:19 16:07

Liv 97 740 | 16:29 7:40 | 8:49 16:04

11/1/2014
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MSHS5L STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Boys - 5 Kilometers
St Olaf College - Northfield, MN
November 1, 2614
(TmPL = Team Scoring Place)
Place TmPl Bib Name Grade Team Mile Sp
Time Pace
1 1 121 Shane Streich 12 Waseca 5:02
15:46.4 5:05
2 67 Isaac Overmeyer 12 Park Rapids Area 5:e1
16:80.4 5:10
3 2 231 Billy Besemer 12 Perham 5:02
16:04.1 5:11
4 43 Connor Schank 11 Howard Lake/Waverly/Winsted 5:01
16:87.1 5:12
5 3 161 Ephraim Bird 12 Minnehaha Academy 5:01
16:11.2 5:13
6 53 Zachary Carlson 12 Royalton 5:01
16:11.4 5:13
7 4 181 Zack Emery 16 La Crescent 5:85
16:11.8 5:13
8 51 Ben Burgett 12 Community Christian 5:16
16:12.7 5:14
S 5 114 Jonah Mayo 12 Martin County West 5:02
16:12.9 5:14
18 6 181 Jac Chelman 12 Glencoe-Silver Lake 5:92
16:12.9 5:14
11 44 Jon Hall 9 Milaca 5:82
16:17.3 5:15
12 7 148 Kurt Tebeest 16 Montevideo 5:04
16:28.6 5:16
13 8 221 Reed Melicher 12 Eveleth-Gilbert 5:89
16:21.3 5:16
14 9 281 Tyler Johnson 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 5:68
16:22.5 5:17
15 18 191 Andrew Zachman 12 Heoldingford 5:01
16:22.5 5:17
16 35 Mike Destache 12 St. Paul Academy 5:02
16:22.7 5:17
i7 59 Daniel Radtke 12 Mesabi East 5:82
16:25.8 5:18
18 11 172 Nozh Moravec 11 Mora 5:04
16:29.8 5:19
12 12 lames Mathison 12 Stewartville 5:65
16:32.2 5:20
20 54 Ben Himmelspach 11 Ottertail Central 5:@3
16:32.4 5:28
21 12 124 Cole Streich 10 Waseca 5:89
16:32.6 5:20
22 19 John Roth 11 LCWM/Nicollet 5:02
16:34.8 5:20
23 37 Evan Ferlic 12 Mounds Park Academy 5:04
16:35.1 5:21
24 13 91 Carl Kozlowski 1@ Lake City 5:87
16:35.4 5:21
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16:

16:

16

16:
16:

16:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:

17:

17

17:

17:

17:

17:

17

i7:

17:

25

35.

26

39.

27

142,

28

43.

28

44,

30

46.

31

147,

32

47.

33

48.

34

51.

35

52.

36

54.

37

54.

38

55.

39

57.

40

57.

41

58.

42

59.

43

59.

44

ee.

45

e2.

46

(62,

47

es.

48

B4.

49

B4.

50

es.

51

:p5.

52

6.

53

7.

54

36

121

151

122

11

23

52

:23

18

124

183

:25

174

:25

21

025

115

125

55

126

213

:26

14

127

12

127

68

227

13

128

153

128

20

28
39
:28

175

:29

45

:29

173

136

38

130

60

:3e

47

:30

192

138

58

;31

49

31

15

131

134

:31

29

www.mshst.org/mshst/upload/MSHSL115231A_BOYS2014.1xt

Jake Petit

Danny Mahota
Christian Bance
Kevin Lamb

Peter Huber
Brandon Richter
Michael Schwinghamer
Josh Sundblad
Matthew Viesselman
David Bachmeler
Cody Stevens
Dakota Streit
Matt Steiger
Bailey Crook
Gabriel Tempel
Joe Esenther
Tyler Sassenberg
Henry Brink

Alec Sanbeck
Easton Foss

John Schwinghamer
Michael Gutierrez
Pentti Hanlon
Jamie Kasper
Abraham Skwira
Bailey Jensen
Owen Keiser

Jack Williams
McKinley Johansen

Keiser Freetly

12

12

12

12

12

12

1e

11

12

12

11

12

9

19

12

11

12

11

106

12

18

12

12

11

12

12

9

14

12

Southwest Christian
Holy Family Catholic
Chatfield

Albany
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Mora

Fairmont

Martin County West

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Practor

Rochester Lourdes

La Crescent
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hayfield

Holy Family Catholic

GFIW

Trinity School at River Ridge

Mora
Pine City

Mora

St. Croix Preparatory Academy

Marshall

Annandale
Holdingford
Albany

Jordan High School
Pine Island
Canby-Minnecta

LQPV-DB

o
120
106
114
185
187
:08
104
:13
113
:1e
109
217
102
107
117
104
5120
187
115
:13
:11
118
;1@
192
121
113
107
.89

118



11/10/2014

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

B7.

55

e7.

56

e7.

57

28.

58

8.

59

Bes.

6@

28.

61

29,

62
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23.

;31

48
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27
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112

:31

187

;31

232

:31

152

132

42

132

111

132

241

:32

116

:32

185

:33

233

133

171

133

56

:33

132

133

202

:34

74

i34

211

134

182

£35

50

135

71

:35

69

:36

184

136

143

136
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1386

193

:36

16

136

57

:36

186

136
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Andrew Schonnesen
Michael Suda

Nick Holm

Garrett Ober
Hunter Kjelshus
Jake Kirsch

Tim Huss

Dylan Brockman

bDylan Olson

Joshua Bjerken

Michael Schaefer
Carson Speicher
Cole 0slin

Devin Nelson
Travis Dinius

Eli Stark-Haws

Tj Lukanen

Jacob Welch

Isiah Herout

Zach Boos

Weston Nelson
Zach Heppner
Austin Schroepfer
Zac Enevoldsen
Mitchell Johansen
Marcus Rick

Alex Wischnack
Gavin Hart

Garret Ardolf

12

9

12

i2

10

12

12

12

12

18

11

9

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

9

1e

12

12

11

12

12

12

Maple Lake

Pipestone Area
Martin County West
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Perham

Holy Family Catholic
Jordan High School
Martin County West
Hawley/tlen-Hitterdal
Martin County West
Glencoe-5ilver Lake
Perham

Mora

West Central Area
Canby-Minneota

St. Cloud Cathedral
Pine River-Backus
Proctor
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Annandale

Roseau

Warroad
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Montevideo
Canby-Minneota
Holdingford
Norwood/Young America
Pelican Rapids

Glencoe-Silver Lake

116

197

120

114

117

117

113

:13

:16

+13

114

117

119

217

114

128

:15

:19

188

:18

:21

118

:11

112
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;18

:19

118

:15




11/10/2014
84

17:23.

35

17:23.

36

17:24.

87

17:24.

88

17:24.

89

17:24.

90

17:24.

21

17:25.

92

17:26.

93

17:26.

94

17:26.

95

17:27.

926

17:27.

97

17:28.

o8

17:29.

95

17:25.

iee

17:30.

181

17:38.

182

17:31.

103

17:32.

184

17:32.

1e5

17:34.

106

17:34.

187

17:36.

188

17:36.

189

17:36.

118

17:37.

111

17:37.

112

17:37.

113

5

7

3

9

6

139

:36

28

136

92

:37

22

<37

162

:37

212

137

32

:37

235

137

25

:37

72

137

206

:37

62

:38

78

138

154

138

234

:38

64

:38

122

:39

93

:39

94

:39

16

139

205

139

a1

140

123

140

203

:40

155

:471

30

41

31

141

63

:41

204

:41

126

www.mshsl.org/mshsl/upload MSHSL115231A_BOYS2014-txt

Anthony Wollum
Clayton Hartle
Mitchell Mund
Landon Javens
Erik Ubel
Garrett Sargent
Marshal Quast
Chase Lietz
Samuel Stresemann
Dan Wilson
Mason Halstrom
Jake Paron
Stephen Plopper
Matt Pucklich
Jacob Dickerson
Kiviok Hight
Jacob Wilkening
Cole Willers
Austin O'Flaherty
Nick Meyer

Zach Tomczik
Lukas Lindgren
Jesse Delgado
Michael O'Hagan
Jordan Aritt
Jack Erickson
Logan Knutson
Ethan Olson

Sam Medvec

Brett Attenberger
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17
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72 141
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66
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73 177
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74 223
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75 157
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76 237
5:48
77 147
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78 176
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79 103
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80 117
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Chris Schold
Gabe Satoskar
Chris Kahler
Teddy Pierce
Taylor Recker
Sam Andersen
Henry Killen
Austin Lovaas
Brandon Tschida
Josue Leos
Logan Smith
Luke Ryan
Cameron McManus
Hunter S5tai
Adam Siira

Cody Vacek
Ethan Marshall
Alex Mercier
Michael Ankeny
Jesse Croymans
Seth Prigge
Zach Garza
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Steven Hoff
Alex Tostenson
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Cole Fechner
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143 26 Alex Griswold 12 GFW 5:17
18:01.5 5:49

144 81 216 Jordan Bergguist 11 Proctor 5:30
18:02.7 5:49

145 82 127 Cole Haala 8 Waseca 5:31
18:83.1 5:49

146 83 215 Ben Nicolson 18 Proctor 5:33
18:864.5 5:58

147 B84 167 Andrew Wintz 12 Minnehaha Academy 5:24
18:05.8 5:50

148 85 164 Bjorn Anderson 11 Minnehaha Academy 5:25
18:87.6 5:51

148 86 287 Michael Spethmann 18 St. Cloud Cathedral 5:26
18:08.8 5:51

15@ 65 Noah Axley-Cuellar 9 Greenway / Nashwauk - Keewatin 5:33
18:88.0 5:51

151 87 96 Tony Klindworth 11 Lake City 5:32
18:98.9 5:51

152 88 166 Tristan Tew 9 Minnehaha Academy 5:27
18:12.4 5:52

153 89 97 Colin Fritz 12 Lake City 5:27
18:19.1 5:54

154 9@ 224 Jared Celley 9 Eveleth-Gilbert 5:24
18:19.7 5:54

155 91 1e4 Andrew Lechnir 18 La Crescent 5:44
18:26.3 5:57

156 92 2432 Andrew Lundstrom 9 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal 5:32
18:28.5 5:57

157 93 142 Adam Dezeeuw 11 Montevideo 5:29
18:29.0 5:57

158 94 225 Brandon Lopez 9 Eveleth-Gilbert 5:32
18:308.6 5:58

159 95 196 Jacob Thell 12 Holdingford 5:32
18:35.4 5:59

1686 96 95 Shane Siewert 12 Lake City 5:25
183:42.6 6&:92

161 97 125 Jake Guse 10 Waseca 5:46
18:44.6 6:92

162 98 149 Tristan Weber 12 Montevideo 5:46
18:46.4 6:03

163 99 197 Vincent Kohlhamer 9 Holdingford 5:39
18:50.3 6:04

164 106 137 Brandon Stripling 12 Canby-Minneota 5:42
19:86.06 6:09

165 161 244 Jakob Berg 11 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal 5:45
19:96.5 6:10

166 182 105 Sam Boudreau 12 La Crescent 5:45
19:86.5 6:10

167 183 131 Nathan Cooper 12 Canby-Minneota 5:42
19:12.9 6:12

168 184 245 Satchel Tickel 9 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal 5:48
19:14.9 6:12

169 185 146 Jared Saue 11 Montevideo 5:45
19:22.7 6:15

176 186 1686 Cal Mclellan 18 La Crescent 5:59
19:35,1 6:19

171 167 167 Bryce Duffy 7 La Crescent 5:55

19:468.1 6:20
172 188 247 Cole Keeping 106 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal 5:51
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19:49.9 6:21

173 199 246 Ethan Petersen 190 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal
19:51.9 6:24

174 110 217 Thomas Otterson-Dough 11 Proctor
20:21.9 6:34

175 111 226 Jacob Witt 9 Eveleth-Gilbert
29:33.5 6:37

176 112 227 Robert Kelson 7 Eveleth-Gilbert

20:45.4 6:4%1

5:49

5:59

6:087

6:06
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MSHSL State Crass Country Meet - Class A Boys - 5 Kilometers
' St Olaf College - Northfield, MN
November 1, 2014
1 164 Mora ( 16:54.3 1:24:31.5 8:42.2)
1 11 Noah Moravec 11 16:29.8
2 16 Michael Schwinghamer 10 16:47.5
3 21 Alec Sanbeck 18 16:59.7
4 22 John Schwinghamer 1@ 17:e2.5
5 34 Cole 0slin 11 17:12.0
6 ( 73) Zach Garza 9 17:55.2
7 ( 78) Jared Greenberg 10 17:59.6
2 168 Martin County West ( 16:54.3 1:24:31.2 ©:58.6)
1 & Jonah Mayo 12 16:12.9
2 17 Matthew Viesselman 12 16:48.8
3 25 Nick Holm 12 17:08.0
4 29 Dylan Brockman 12 17:16.@
5 31 Joshua Bjerken 14 17:11.5
6 ( 63) Chris Kahler 12 17:39.56
7 ( 88) Ramon Bowie 9 18:01.2
3 117 Glencoe-Silver Lake ( 16:55.8 1:24:38.8 1:066.4)
1 5 Jac Chelman 12 16:12.9
2 15 Brandon Richter 12 16:46.9
3 27 Garrett Ober 12 17:08.1
4 32 Michael 5chaefer 11 17:11.6
5 38 Isiah Herout 12 17:19.3
6 ( 39) Austin Schroepfer 1@ 17:21.5
7 ( 43) Garret Ardolf 12 17:23.1
4 166 Perham ( 17:83.9 1:25:19.4 1:25.4)
1 2 Billy Besemer 12 16:04.1
2 26 Hunter Kjelshus 10 17:08.1
3 33 Carson Speicher 9 17:12.8
4 48 Chase Lietz 10 17:25.7
5 51 3Jacob Dickerson 18 17:29.5
& ( 78) Adam Siira 10 17:47.7
7 ( 76) Alex Tostenson 12 17:58.6
5. 178 Holy Family Catholic ( 17:16.2 1:25:51.8 ©:56.6)
i 14 Danny Mahota 12 16:39.8
2 26 Joe Esenther 11 16:57.3
3 28 Jake Kirsch 12 17:08.6
4 56 Matt Pucklich 12 17:28.9
5 58 Jordan Aritt 11 17:36.4
6 ( 69) Cameron McManus 12 17:45.6
7 (75) Steven Hoff 12 17:56.6
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6. 181 MWaseca ( 17:00.5 1:25:82.2 1:51.8)
1 1 Shane Streich 12 15:46.4

2 12 Cole Streich 10 16:32.6

3 52 Jacob Wilkening 12 17:38.3

4 56 Jesse Delgado 11 17:34.7

5 68 Brett Attenberger 9 17:38.2

6 ( 82) Cole Haala 8 18:03.1

7 ( 97) Jake Guse 190 18:44.6

7. 286 St. Cloud Cathedral ( 17:15.0 1:26:14.56 1:13.6)
1 9 Tyler Johnson 12 16:22.5

2 36 Eli Stark-Haws 12 17:16.5

3 49 Mason Halstrom 11 17:26.7

4 55 Zach Tomczik 12 17:32.8

5 57 Michael 0'Hagan 12 17:36.1

6 ( 59) Sam Medvec 11 17:37.9

7 ( 86) Michael Spethmann 1@ 18:08.8

3. 218 Holdingford ( 17:15.5 1:26:17.3 1:21.6)
1 10 Andrew Zachman 12 16:22.5

2 23 Abraham Skwira 12 17:04.9

3 42 Marcus Rick 11 17:21.8

4 67 Logan Smith 12 17:44.0

5 68 Luke Ryan 9 17:44.1

& ( 95) Jacob Thell 12 18:35.4

7 ( 99) Vincent Kohlhamer 9 18:50.3

9. 212 Canby-Minneota ( 17:21.9 1:26:49.5 ©:36.5)
1 24 McKinley Johansen 12 17:07.1

2 35 Travis Dinius 12 17:13.8

3 41 Mitchell Johansen 12 17:21.7

4 44 Anthony Wollum 9 17:23.3

5 66 Josue Leos 11 17:43.6

6 {1e@) Brandon Stripling 12 19:06.0

7  (1@3) Nathan Cooper 12 19:12.9
10. 252 Lake City ( 17:26.2 1:27:11.@ 1:33.5)
1 13 Carl Kozlowski 19 16:35.4

2 45 Mitchell Mund 10 17:24.2

3 53 Cole Willers 16 17:30.9

4 54 Austin O'Flaherty 11 17:31.6

5 87 Tony Klindworth 11 18:08.9

6 ( 89) Colin Fritz 12 18:19.1

7 ( 96) Shane Siewert 12 18:42.0
11. 254 Proctor ( 17:29.6 1:27:27.7 1:10.6)
1 18 Cody Stevens 11 16:52.1

2 37 Jacob Welch 12 17:17.3

3 47 Garrett Sargent 12 17:24.8

4 71 Alex Mercier 11 17:50.8

5 81 Jordan Bergquist 11 18:92.7

6 ( 83) Ben Nicolson 1@ 18:04.5

7 (110) Thomas Otterson-Dough 11 28:21.9
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12. 256 Minnehaha Academy ( 17:24.8 1:26:5%.8 1:54.6)
1 3 Ephraim Bird 12 16:11.2

2 46 Erik Ubel 12 17:24.7

3 61 Chris Scheld 11 17:38.9

4 62 Gabe Satoskar 10 17:39.2

5 84 Andrew Wintz 12 18:05.8

& ( 85} Bjorn Anderson 11 18:97.6

7 ( 88) Tristan Tew 9 18:12.4
13. 289 Montevideo {( 17:36.7 1:28:83.5 2:088.4)
1 7 Kurt Tebeest 10 16:208.6

2 48 Zac Enevoldsen 12 17:21.6

3 72 Jesse Croymans 12 17:53.5

4 77 Josh Tastad 9 17:58.8

5 93 Adam Dezeeuw 11 18:29.0

6 ( 98) Tristan Weber 12 18:46.4

7 (1@5) Jared Saue 11 19:22.7
14. 294 La Crescent { 17:44.1 1:28:40.3 2:54.7)
1 4 Zack Emery 10 16:11.8

2 19 Matt Steiger 9 16:54.8

3 79 <Cole Fechner 9 18:66.9

4 21 Andrew Lechnir 10 18:26.3

5 161 Sam Boudreau 12 19:96.5

6 (186) Cal McLellan 18 19:35.1

7  (187) Bryce Duffy 7 19:49.1
15, 331 Eveleth-Gilbert ( 17:46.8 1:28:49.9 2:89.3)
1 8 Reed Melicher 12 16:21.3

2 65 'Austin Lovaas 12 17:42.8

3 74 Caleb Kelson 10 17:55.5

4 98 Jared Celley 9 18:19.7

5 94 Brandon Lopez 9 18:38.6

6 (111) Jacob Witt 9 20:33.5

7 {(112) Robert Kelson 7 20:45.4
16. 392 Hawley/Ulen-Hitterdal { 18:20.5 1:31:42.4 2:083.5)
1 3@ Dylan Olson 12 17:11.4

2 64 Sam Andersen 11 17:41.1

3 92 Andrew Lundstrom 9 18:28.5

4 192 3Jakob Berg 11 19:06.5

5 184 Satchel Tickel 9 19:14.9

6 (108) Cole Keeping 10 19:40.9

7 (189) Ethan Petersen 19 19:51.9
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11/10/2014
MSHSL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Girls - 4 Kilometers
5t Olaf College - Northfield, MN
November 1, 2014
{(TmPl = Team Scoring Place)
Place TmP1 Bib Name Grade
Time Pace
1 451 Emily Donnay 12
14:27.5 5:50
2 427 Madi Schandelmeier 10
14:49.8 5:58
3 452 Anna Donnay 1e
14:57.5 6:02
4 420 Janessa Meuleners 12
14:58.1 6:02
5 1 321 Mary Naas 12
14:59.6 6:02
6 2 306 Kayla Huhnerkock 12
15:88.9 6:03
7 419 Beth Stevermer 9
15:91.5 6:03
8 3 311 Theresa Mueller 12
15:85.1 6:05
g 4 331 Elizabeth Schlafke 11
15:89.1 6:06
1e 5 292 Alaysia Freetly 12
15:11.7 6:97
i1 6 314 Grace Ennis 16
15:14.7 6:08
12 7 332 Emily Kasper 9
15:15.5 6:89
13 428 Gabi Ferrell 9
15:15.9 6:09
14 469 Ellie Morgan 9
15:16.1 6:09
15 460 Ellyssa Peterson 10
15:18.3 6:10
16 8 333 Jessica Scheer 9
15:21.5 6:11
17 9 286 Iliana Ramon 9
15:22.3 6:12
18 467 Marissa Carlson 12
15:25.3 6:13
19 16 273 Kourtney Kulseth 19
15:25.7 6:13
20 411 Kayla Christopherson 8
15:28.4 6:14
21 437 Maria Eastman 11
15:28.6 6:14
22 43¢ Christianna Green 10
15:28.9 6:14
23 11 312 Lotus Schifsky 12
15:29.9 §:15
24 422 Ashley Lahti 12
15:3@.7 6:15
25 461 Erika Fox 14

Team Mile Sp
Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimball Area 5:45
Luverne 5:33
Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimball Area 5:46
Belle Plaine 5:46
St. Paul Academy & Summit 5:46
Redwood Valley 5:46
United South Central 5:45
Trinity School at River Ridge 5:48
Annandale 5:48
tac Qui Parle Vall/Daw-B 5:46
Trinity School at River Ridge 5:58
Annandale 5:52
Luverne 5:47
Frazee 5:50
Greenway / Nashwauk - Keewatin 5:46
Annandale 5:53
Fairmont 5:46
Bagley/Fosston 5:41
Waseca 5:48
Austin Pacelli 5:50
Holy Family Catholic 6:00
Windom 5:55
Trinity School at River Ridge 5:58
St. James Area 5:49
Carlton 5:59
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Makayla Edwards
Rachel Eickhoff
Rebecca Wilkin
Jenna Pavich
Ashlee Siegle
Brook Wedin
Ellie Nelson
Kendra Franck
Emily Wolter
Savannah Aanerud
Katiana Fischer
Abby Borgmeier
Lydia Kantonen
Sylvia Lechnir
Sommer Carlson
Allisen Breck
Caitlin Covington
Brittany Staab
Chrissy Lofgren
Abbie Dufault
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Jordyn Sterud
Catherine Degen
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Jenna Wegsheid
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26 334 Madi Marohn
6:24
433 Rachel Salentiny
6:24
27 371 Margaret Stokman
6:24
28 299 Sadie Thompson
6:24
29 372 Molly McCusker
6:25
418 Sidney Renelt
6:25
478 Katherine Geist
6:26
432 Josie Olsen
6:26
472 Gina Garai
6:26
38 353 Alli Ruprecht
6:26
31 393 Brynnan Covington
6:26
414 Josselyn Lindahl
6:26
32 295 Grace Hegland
6:26
448 Morgan Richter
6:26
33 322 Carenha Saunders
6:26
34 287 Lizzy Subbert
6:26
434 Natalie Dinius
6:27
446 Maddie Kelly
6:27
463 Abbey Whiting
6:27
35 276 Anna McCabe
6:27
462 Annika Voss
6:28
36 254 Emmy Buntrock
6:28
37 482 Megan Olson
6:29
38 362 Carmen Ebel
6:29
39 395 Sydney Karels
6:30
473 Emma Brunelle
6:30
445 Elena Herberg
6:38
46 271 Sally Obrien
6:31
41 262 Elizabeth Bauer
6:32
439 Marin Fredrickson
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Alyssa Peterson 8
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Angel Rick 10
Sadie Peterson 11
Liv Kozlowski 9
Madeline Dopp 12
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Val Hart 9
Rachael Preusser 11
Megan Rowe 12
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MSHSL State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls - 4 Kilometers
St Olaf College - Northfield, MN
November 1, 2014
1. 55 Trinity School at River Ridge ( 15:27.1 1:17:15.3 ©:43.9)
1 3 Theresa Mueller 12 15:05.1
2 6 Grace Ennis 16 15:14.7
3 11 Lotus Schifsky 12 15:28.9
4 13 Rebecca Wilkin 11 15:36.6
5 22 Elizabeth Neil B8 15:49.9
6 { 53) Anna Maunu 10 16:33.8
7 ( 78) Charlotte Howland 18 16:50.3
2. 87 Annandale ( 15:34.9 1:17:54.2 1:85.4)
1 4 Elizabeth Schlafke 11 15:09.1
2 7 Emily Kasper 9 15:15.5
3 8 Jessica Scheer 9 15:21.5
4 26 Madi mMarohn 9 15:53.6
5 42 Hannah Groth 11 16:14.5
6 { 74) Gabrielle wWard 11 16:53.5
7 ( 84) Briana Canesi 9 17:23.5
3. 117 Fairmont ( 15:47.5 1:18:57.2 0:52.2)
1 9 TIliana Ramon 9 15:22.3
2 14 3Jenna Pavich 10 15:38.2
3 17 Katiana Fischer 12 15:42.9
4 34 Lizzy Subbert 9 15:59.3
5 43 Emily Haugen 18 16:14.5
6 ( 71) Sarah Ostlie 12 16:50.8
7  { 76) Molly Hawkins 10 16:58.9
4. 125 Waseca ( 15:50.4 1:19:12.8 0:44.7)
1 18 Kourtney Kulseth 1@ 15:25.7
2 19 Allison Breck 11 15:46.3
3 21 Abbie Dufault 8 15:48.2
4 35 Anna McCabe 8 156:981.4
5 48 Sally Obrien 12 16:16.4
& ( 54) Augusta Boyer 7 16:34.1
7 ( 59) Sadie Herhst 18 16:39.7
5. 137 Lac Qui Parle Vall/Daw-B ( 15:53.2 1:13:25.9 1:18.8)
1 5 Alaysia Freetly 12 15:11.7
2 23 Jordyn Sterud 9 15:58.5
3 28 Sadie Thompson 10 15:54.5
4 32 Grace Hegland 8 15:58.7
5 49 Kelly Kvaal 11 16:30.5
6 { 57) Sydney Bartunek 19 16:39.3
7 ( 83) Sydney Giese 12 17:16.6
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6. 181 Perham ( 16:06.5 1:28:32.4 1:01.8)
1 20 Caitlin Covington 8 15:47.3
2 25 Jenna Wegsheid 11 15:51.4
3 31 Brynnan Covington 10 15:58.3
4 392 Sydney Karels 11 16:07.1
5 66 Hailey Wegsheid 8 16:48.3
6 ( 85) Marlee Curtis 12 17:25.3
7 ( 87) Brooklyn Koetke 190 17:27.5
7. 196 St. Paul Academy & Summit ( 16:07.3 1:20:36.2 1:48.8)
1 1 Mary Naas 12 14:59.6
2 33 Carenna Saunders 8 15:58.8
3 45 Lexi Hilton 11 16:17.7
4 56 Val Hart 9 16:31.7
5 67 Ellen McCarthy 12 16:48.4
6 ( 91) Nora Kempainen 10 17:36.9
7  (192) Greta Sirek 9 18:09.9
8. 229 Holdingford ( 16:23.7 1:21:58.3 1:43.8)
1 16 Emily Wolter 12 15:42.1
2 3@ Alli Ruprecht 11 15:58.0
3 46 Angel Rick 18 16:19.6
4 51 Rachael Preusser 11 16:32.7
5 86 Sunni Ebnet 11 17:25.9
6 ( 88) Olivia Mokhtary 9 17:34.2
7 (101) Sommer Davidson 19 18:05.0
9. 254 Mora ( 16:32.0 1:22:39.8 1:55.1)
1 15 Brook Wedin 1@ 15:39.2

2 47 Sadie Peterson 11 16:19.9
3 48 Madeline Dopp 12 16:29,8
4 55 Rachel Anderson 8 16:36.6
5 89 Hailey Thielen 9 17:34.3
6 ( 92) Sarah Crider 12 17:37.5
7 ( 99) Mikaela Q'Bert 10 17:54.8

1e. 273 St. Cloud Cathedral { 16:34.5 1:232:52.5 1:39.2)
1 12 Rachel Eickhoff 12 15:36.4
2 38 Carmen Ebel 12 16:66.1
3 60 Rachel Wintheiser 9 16:40.2
4 81 Kylee Witte 10 17:14.2
5 82 Lexi Weisser 10 17:15.6
6 (1e3) Sophie Loberg 12 18:09.5
7  {185) Andrea Fromelt 8 18:11.4

11. 281 Dover-Eyota ( 16:33.5 1:22:47.5 0:45.7)
1 36 Emmy Buntrock 11 16:03.4
2 52 Megan Rowe 12 16:32.9
3 62 Christina Schmidt 8 16:48.9
4 63 Annika Juenemann 9 16:41.2
5 68 Madison Nelson 11 16:49.1
6 ( 75) Shantel Scofield 18 16:57.6
7 ( 77) Abby Lee 8 17:83.9
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12. 282 Rochester Lourdes ( 16:35.1 1:22:55.5 1:23.6)
1 24 Catherine Degen 12 15:58.6

2 41 Elizabeth Bauer 11 16:12.3

3 65 Erin Leary 19 16:47.0

4 72 Anna Braun 8 16:51.4

5 80 Ellen Beckman 12 17:14.2

6 (1e8) Margaret Degen 7 18:17.7
13. 294 Park Rapids Area ( 16:45.7 1:23:48.1 2:25.5)
1 18 Lydia Kantonen 190 15:44.0

2 37 Megan Olson 11 16:05.4

3 56 Kendra Coborn 8 16:37.5

4 79 Whitney Steffel 8 17:11.7

5 184 Alex Kirlin 9 18:09.5

6 {(1e7) Kinley Nordin 8 18:13.8

7  (118) Abby Mueller 11 19:30.1

14, 394 Redwood Valley ( 16:498.8 1:23:23.6 2:43.5)
1 2 Kayla Huhnerkock 12 15:00.9

2 61 Nicole Bunting 11 16:48.2

3 6% Lauren Karnitz 8 16:49.4

4 78 Mary Fixsen 12 17:08.7

5 94 C(lair Hammerschmidt 12 17:44.4

6 ( 95) Haylee Sovell 8 17:47.2

7  (168) Jasmine Barnes 7 17:56.@

15. 384 Crosby-Ironton ( 16:48.3 1:24:61.3 1:57.6)
1 27 Margaret Stokman 11 15:54.5

2 29 Molly McCusker 12 15:56.7

3 58 Ari Lemieur 7 16:39.4

4 93 Lauren Peterson 12 17:38.6

5 97 Annie Goodwin 9 17:52.1

6 (188) Miranda Berg 16 18:12.5

7  (189) Ella Dwyer 8 18:59.4

16. 367 South Ridge { 17:@3.5 1:25:17.4 1:34.4)
1 44 Gracelynn Otis 11 16:15.9

2 64 Anna Hall 11 16:44.6

3 73 Darionna Campbell 9 16:53.1

4 99 Hannah Simek 8 17:35.3

5 96 Elizabeth Poskie 11 17:49.4

6 ( 98) Lily Hall 9 17:53.1

7 (111) Elle Blom 12 20:57.8



LAKE CITY CROSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL FACTS

Lake City Girls have placed in the top five 27 times in the
last thirty-two years.

Lake City Boys have placed in the top five 19 out of the
last thirty-two years.

Lake City Girls have the lowest score EVER in Sectional
history and five of the best ten.

Lake City Boys have the fifth lowest score ever.

Lake City Girls represented the Section nine straight
times, and 16 times overall.

Lake City Boys have represented the Section eight times.

Multiple Sectional Placings: (some were when only five
or eight advanced)

Sandy Moyer 6
Jody Buck 4

Janelle Kriesel 4



Kelsey Dieterman
JoeMoyer Lake City’s lone Sectional Champ
Riley Conway
Brian Moyer
Shannon Buck
Jennifer Martin
Kristin Flugstad
Ashli Miller
Katie Fuhrman

Kelly Sexton

Carston Dammann

NN N NN NN W W W

Carl Kozlowski

Lake City has been represented 31 out of the last 32
years at the State Meet with either teams or individuals.



